Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
12 Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Treinos 25-08-2013 13:23. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:03.296 +3.556 13:49:36.995
(8) Jodo Ribeiro 5 1:04.993 +5.253 13:50:41.988
1 1:23.830 +28.002 13:46:19.609 6 1:00.188 +0.448 13:51:42.176
2 58.355 +2.527 13:47:17.964 7 1:00.340 +0.600 13:52:42.516
3 58.045 +2.217 13:48:16.009 8 1:02.430 +2.690 13:53:44.946
4 1:00.099 +4.271 13:49:16.108 9 59.740 - 13:54:44.686
5 56.581 +0.753 13:50:12.689
6 57.697 +1.869 13:51:10.386 (12) Damiana Meneghetti
7 56.451 +0.623 13:52:06.837 1 1:28.155 +28.264 13:46:25.566
8 56.178 +0.350 13:53:03.015 2 1:03.830 +3.939 13:47:29.396
9 59.327 +3.499 13:54:02.342 3 1:02.009 +2.118 13:48:31.405
10 55.828 - 13:54:58.170 4 1:06.999 +7.108 13:49:38.404
5 1:07.902 +8.011 13:50:46.306
(7) Vasco Ferreira 6 1:01.865 +1.974 13:51:48.171
1 1:28.762 +32.920 13:46:27.823 7 59.891 - 13:52:48.062
2 1:25.874 +30.032 13:47:53.697 8 1:00.243 +0.352 13:53:48.305
3 1:03.138 +7.296 13:48:56.835 9 1:02.066 +2.175 13:54:50.371
4 1:02.183 +6.341 13:49:59.018
5 1:03.874 +8.032 13:51:02.892 (6) Joana
6 58.174 +2.332 13:52:01.066 1 1:56.215 +50.725 13:46:46.842
7 57.889 +2.047 13:52:58.955 2 1:18.678 +13.188 13:48:05.520
8 1:03.202 +7.360 13:54:02.157 3 1:10.701 +5.211 13:49:16.221
9 55.842 - 13:54:57.999 4 1:08.371 +2.881 13:50:24.592
5 1:08.895 +3.405 13:51:33.487
(16) Sergio Silvestre 6 1:05.490 - 13:52:38.977
1 1:38.375 +40.122 13:46:28.325 7 1:05.609 +0.119 13:53:44.586
2 1:01.464 +3.211 13:47:29.789 8 1:12.050 +6.560 13:54:56.636
3 1:02.054 +3.801 13:48:31.843
4 1:00.692 +2.439 13:49:32.535 (28) Luis Raposo
5 1:01.065 +2.812 13:50:33.600 1 1:40.983 +35.240 13:46:33.701
6 1:00.153 +1.900 13:51:33.753 2 1:11.147 +5.404 13:47:44.848
7 58.253 - 13:52:32.006 3 1:11.745 +6.002 13:48:56.593
8 1:02.326 +4.073 13:53:34.332 4 1:09.459 +3.716 13:50:06.052
9 58.903 +0.650 13:54:33.235 5 1:08.363 +2.620 13:51:14.415
6 1:10.374 +4.631 13:52:24.789
(4) Catia Carneiro 7 1:09.210 +3.467 13:53:33.999
1 1:33.304 +34.111 13:46:27.674 8 1:05.743 - 13:54:39.742
2 1:02.638 +3.445 13:47:30.312
3 1:01.760 +2.567 13:48:32.072 (2) Paulo Santos
4 1:01.222 +2.029 13:49:33.294 1 2:04.489 +51.279 13:46:53.131
5 59.193 - 13:50:32.487 2 1:27.698 +14.488 13:48:20.829
6 1:01.211 +2.018 13:51:33.698 3 1:24.359 +11.149 13:49:45.188
7 1:01.271 +2.078 13:52:34.969 4 1:26.185 +12.975 13:51:11.373
8 59.582 +0.389 13:53:34.551 5 1:17.180 +3.970 13:52:28.553
9 59.463 +0.270 13:54:34.014 6 1:13.210 - 13:53:41.763
7 1:16.347 +3.137 13:54:58.110
(5) Luis Ferreira
1 1:09.970 +10.450 13:45:47.139 (14) Sofia
2 1:06.858 +7.338 13:46:53.997 1 1:59.006 +34.158 13:46:48.159
3 1:06.804 +7.284 13:48:00.801 2 1:24.848 - 13:48:13.007
4 1:02.768 +3.248 13:49:03.569 3 1:31.204 +6.356 13:49:44.211
5 1:02.990 +3.470 13:50:06.559 4 1:28.541 +3.693 13:51:12.752
6 1:06.435 +6.915 13:51:12.994 5 1:25.514 +0.666 13:52:38.266
7 1:00.125 +0.605 13:52:13.119 6 1:31.461 +6.613 13:54:09.727
8 59.520 - 13:53:12.639
9 59.650 +0.130 13:54:12.289 (15) Jodo Barrigana
1 1:55.466 +18.416 13:46:57.785
(10) José Ramalho 2 1:39.374 +2.324 13:48:37.159
1 1:28.728 +28.988 13:46:29.303 3 1:37.050 - 13:50:14.209
2 1:02.497 +2.757 13:47:31.800 4 1:39.318 +2.268 13:51:53.527
3 1:01.899 +2.159 13:48:33.699 5 1:39.675 +2.625 13:53:33.202
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